Rural Sales
South Auckland
Region

September 18

ADDRESS

178A Steel Road

24 Rimu Road

493B Pinnacle Hill Road

288 Maxted Road

175 Chamberlain Road

39 Pakington Lane

26 Collie Road

337E Glenbrook Beach Road

32 Wymer Road

29 Reid Road

431 Glenbrook Beach Road

917 East Coast Road

979 East Coast Road

38 Hawthorne Lane

29 Bream Revel Way

SUBURB

Ararimu

Bombay

Bombay

Bombay

Bombay

Glenbrook

Glenbrook

Glenbrook

Glenbrook

Glenbrook

Glenbrook
Beach

Kaiaua

Kaiaua

Karaka

Karaka

SALE PRICE

$715,000

$800,000

$1,210,000

$1,710,000

$1,102,650

$1,075,000

$880,000

$1,700,000

$1,000,000

$992,500

$1,990,000

$515,000

$590,000

$2,600,000

$1,450,000

CV (2017)

$640,000

$710,000

$1,150,000

$1,175,000

$1,125,000

$1,075,000

$860,000

$1,300,000

$880,000

$890,000

$1,125,000

$560,000

$680,000

$2,250,000

$1,230,000

LAND

SIZE (ha)

0.4ha

1lha

1.57ha

0.968ha

0.813ha

1.882ha

12ha

3.41%ha

5.031ha

1.61%ha

5.341ha

1012m2

1098m2

4.338ha

3.084ha

SOLD
BY

Barfoot&Thompson
Barfoot&Thompson

Bayleys

LJ Hooker

Harcourts

Barfoot&Thompson

Bayleys

Bayleys

Barfoot&Thompson

Harveys

Bayleys

Barfoot&Thompson
Barfoot&Thompson

Barfoot&Thompson

Bayleys

This publication shows data regarding a wide selection of published residential property sales that have recently occurred. It includes information from multiple sources and
published reports of sales made by most Real Estate agencies and may include private sales. Where data is not publicly available, an individual sale may have been excluded
from the average results and tallies shown in this report. Every reasonable effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information. Barfoot and Thompson Limited

REINZ

Awards for
Excellence

(REA2008) accepts no responsibility should the contents of this market report prove to be incomplete or incorrect.

Barfoot&Thompson
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1363 Kaiaua Road Mangatangi  $1,550,000  $1720000  4171ha
2083B Miranda Road Mangatangi $905,000 $860,000 1.3ha Bayleys
Lot 8 Waikaretu Valley Road Onewhero  $250000  $190000  21675ha
110 Heights Road Paerata $845000  $810000  0487ha
97 Mcintosh Drive Pokeno $1,115000  $1120000  0455ha
91 Te Ahu Road Pukekawa  $1035000  $890000  5282ha
746 Harrisville Road Pukekohe East  $1,228000  $1130000  156lha
115B Settlement Road Puni $1,390,000  $1,250,000 2.956ha  Unknown
152 Wily Road Puni $1,290,000  $1,020,000 0.805ha Harcourts
Lot 50 Runciman Road Runciman $110,000 n/a 2.063ha Unknown
56 Dominion Road Tuakau $1120000  $970000  168lha
118C Barnaby Road Tuakau $2,150000  $1,605000  4112ha
56 Cornwall Road Waiuku $4,900,000  $3,155,000 1876ha  Harcourts
20 Gazelle Road Waiuku $870000  $750000  0697ha
3 Morley Road Waiuku $1,100000  $1,100000  2656ha
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CV (2017)
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This publication shows data regarding a wide selection of published residential property sales that have recently occurred. It includes information from multiple sources and
published reports of sales made by most Real Estate agencies and may include private sales. Where data is not publicly available, an individual sale may have been excluded
from the average results and tallies shown in this report. Every reasonable effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information. Barfoot and Thompson Limited
(REA2008) accepts no responsibility should the contents of this market report prove to be incomplete or incorrect.
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