Rural Sales South Auckland Region September 18



SOLD	ADDRESS	SUBURB	SALE PRICE	CV (2017)	LAND SIZE (ha)	SOLD BY
TEO IN	178A Steel Road	Ararimu	\$715,000	\$640,000	0.4ha	Barfoot&Thompson
COLUMN TO THE PROPERTY.	24 Rimu Road	Bombay	\$800,000	\$710,000	1ha	Barfoot & Thompson
	493B Pinnacle Hill Road	Bombay	\$1,210,000	\$1,150,000	1.57ha	Bayleys
	288 Maxted Road	Bombay	\$1,710,000	\$1,175,000	0.968ha	LJ Hooker
	175 Chamberlain Road	Bombay	\$1,102,650	\$1,125,000	0.813ha	Harcourts
	39 Pakington Lane	Glenbrook	\$1,075,000	\$1,075,000	1.882ha	Barfoot & Thompson
	26 Collie Road	Glenbrook	\$880,000	\$860,000	1.2ha	Bayleys
	337E Glenbrook Beach Road	Glenbrook	\$1,700,000	\$1,300,000	3.419ha	Bayleys
	32 Wymer Road	Glenbrook	\$1,000,000	\$880,000	5.031ha	Barfoot & Thompson
	29 Reid Road	Glenbrook	\$992,500	\$890,000	1.619ha	Harveys
	431 Glenbrook Beach Road	Glenbrook Beach	\$1,990,000	\$1,125,000	5.341ha	Bayleys
	917 East Coast Road	Kaiaua	\$515,000	\$560,000	1012m2	Barfoot & Thompson
A THE	979 East Coast Road	Kaiaua	\$590,000	\$680,000	1098m2	Barfoot & Thompson
	38 Hawthorne Lane	Karaka	\$2,600,000	\$2,250,000	4.338ha	Barfoot & Thompson
	29 Bream Revel Way	Karaka	\$1,450,000	\$1,230,000	3.084ha	Bayleys

This publication shows data regarding a wide selection of published residential property sales that have recently occurred. It includes information from multiple sources and published reports of sales made by most Real Estate agencies and may include private sales. Where data is not publicly available, an individual sale may have been excluded from the average results and tallies shown in this report. Every reasonable effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information. Barfoot and Thompson Limited (REA2008) accepts no responsibility should the contents of this market report prove to be incomplete or incorrect.



Barfoot&Thompson
Lighted REA 2008
MREINZ

Rural Sales South Auckland Region September 18



SOLD	ADDRESS	SUBURB	SALE PRICE	CV (2017)	LAND SIZE (ha)	SOLD BY
	1363 Kaiaua Road	Mangatangi	\$1,550,000	\$1,720,000	41.71ha	Barfoot&Thompson
Jun F.	2083B Miranda Road	Mangatangi	\$905,000	\$860,000	1.3ha	Bayleys
	Lot 8 Waikaretu Valley Road	Onewhero	\$250,000	\$190,000	21.675ha	Barfoot&Thompson
	110 Heights Road	Paerata	\$845,000	\$810,000	0.487ha	Barfoot&Thompson
	97 Mcintosh Drive	Pokeno	\$1,115,000	\$1,120,000	0.455ha	Barfoot&Thompson
	91 Te Ahu Road	Pukekawa	\$1,035,000	\$890,000	5.282ha	Barfoot & Thompson
	746 Harrisville Road	Pukekohe East	\$1,228,000	\$1,130,000	1.561ha	Barfoot & Thompson
	115B Settlement Road	Puni	\$1,390,000	\$1,250,000	2.956ha	Unknown
	152 Wily Road	Puni	\$1,290,000	\$1,020,000	0.805ha	Harcourts
	Lot 50 Runciman Road	Runciman	\$110,000	n/a	2.063ha	Unknown
	56 Dominion Road	Tuakau	\$1,120,000	\$970,000	1.681ha	Barfoot&Thompson
	118C Barnaby Road	Tuakau	\$2,150,000	\$1,605,000	41.12ha	Barfoot&Thompson
	56 Cornwall Road	Waiuku	\$4,900,000	\$3,155,000	18.76ha	Harcourts
FIS	20 Gazelle Road	Waiuku	\$870,000	\$750,000	0.697ha	Barfoot&Thompson
	3 Morley Road	Waiuku	\$1,100,000	\$1,100,000	2.656ha	Barfoot&Thompson

This publication shows data regarding a wide selection of published residential property sales that have recently occurred. It includes information from multiple sources and published reports of sales made by most Real Estate agencies and may include private sales. Where data is not publicly available, an individual sale may have been excluded from the average results and tallies shown in this report. Every reasonable effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information. Barfoot and Thompson Limited (REA2008) accepts no responsibility should the contents of this market report prove to be incomplete or incorrect.



Barfoot & Thompson
MREINZ
MARCHAR 2008